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Block:





PHOENIX Activity Log: Checking How Efficiently You Use Your Time Physically
	    Date
	monday
	tuesday
	wednesday
	thursday
	friday
	saturday
	sunday

	6am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12noon
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12midnight
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Over a week, record how you use your time then analyse the results. How do you feel? Have you improved in the activities that you are participating in? 

If yes, then explain how. If not, then explain how you can do better.
